
GSPublisherVersion 2065.1.2.100

N0 1
1:100

5

marƟna.schuetz@accenta-immo.at
+43 699 17089345

Englisch-Feld-Gasse 22, 1220 Wien

MÜLLPLATZ

S1 / TÜR 2

S1
 / T

ÜR
 1

STIEGE 1

GRUNDSTÜCKGRENZE

G
R
U
N
D
ST
Ü
C
KG
R
EN
ZE

PFLICHTSTELLPLATZ
2 × 2,50/5,00

P3 P4

P6 P7

W

S1 / TÜR 2

S1
 / T

ÜR
 1

STIEGE 1

G
R
U
N
D
ST
Ü
C
KG
R
EN
ZE

ZIMMER
Parkett

11,49 m2

ZIMMER
Parkett

12,34 m2
VORRAUM

Parkett
3,40 m2

WOHNKÜCHE
Parkett

28,52 m2

AR
Fliesen
1,15 m2

WC
Fliesen
1,36 m2

BAD
Fliesen
4,44 m2

VORRAUM
Parkett
7,17 m2

ZIMMER
Parkett

15,38 m2

GARTEN
105,43 m2

TERRASSE
7,65 m2

0. EG

7,17m²
3,40m²
1,15m²
4,44m²
1,36m²

28,52m²
11,49m²
12,34m²
15,38m²
85,25m²

7,65m²
105,43m²

2,34m²

Tür 2   

Vorraum 
Vorraum 
Abstellraum 
Bad 
WC 
Wohnküche 
Zimmer 
Zimmer 
Zimmer 
Wohnfläche 

Terrasse 
Garten 
Lagerraum 


