



Englisch-Feld-Gasse 22, 1220 Wien

Tür 2 0. EG

Vorraum	7,17m ²
Vorraum	3,40m ²
Abstellraum	1,15m ²
Bad	4,44m ²
WC	1,36m ²
Wohnküche	28,52m ²
Zimmer	11,49m ²
Zimmer	12,34m ²
Zimmer	15,38m ²
Wohnfläche	85,25m²

Terrasse	7,65m ²
Garten	105,43m ²
Lagerraum	2,34m ²



1:100



+43 699 17089345
martina.schuetz@accenta-immo.at

